2016
ANCIENT ORDER OF HIBERNIANS
SAINT PATRICK'S DAY PARADE

Line of March

AOH COLORS & BAGPIPES
DIGNITARIES

GRAND MARSHAL- FR. CHRISTOPHER DUNLAP

1. ST. LOUIS SHERIFF DEPT

2. TEVLIN CLAN

3. FLINN CLAN

4. DAILEY CLAN

5. WAHL CLAN

6. FUSZ/MANION

7. MAYER SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCE

8. LAOH JFK DIVISION

9. ST. JAMES THE GREATER



10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21,

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

O'CONNELL CLAN

LARRIGAN FAMILY & FRIENDS
IRISH NORTHERN AID

AOH CARDINAL GLENNON DIVISION
AOH CO BOARD

EMERALD SOCIETY

ST. LOUIS GAELIC ATHLETIC CLUB
LAOH - OLIVER PLUNKETT DIVISON
CLAN HEFFERNAN

CLARK ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE
WHERE’D YOU GO TO HIGH SCHOOL
MO RIVER IRISH FEST

ST. LOUIS POLICE OFFICERS' ASSN.
AOH ROARTY DIVISION, ST. CHARLES
BILL KELLY CLAN
McDERMOTT-MOHAN CLAN

AOH BISHOP DRURY DIVISION

ED WALSH FAMILY

FIVE STAR SENIOR SERVICES

FITZGERALD CLAN



30.

31.

32,

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

STL FIREFIGHTERS LOCAL 73

MOOLAH YOMO GO KARTS

FIRE FIGHTERS LOCAL 2665

CREAHAN CLAN

RIORDAN-O'BRIEN-HICKEY CLAN

O'FAOLAIN SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCE

KIRKPATRICK CLAN

LEVINS CLAN

FITZGERALD/KINEALY

O'CONNER CLAN

BUCKLEY CLAN

MCEVOY-O'BRIEN

MCNAMARA FAMILY

ST. LOUIS FIRE DEPT HONOR GUARD

MOOLAH SHRINE GATEWAY 500 GO KARTS

MEHLVILLE FIRE FIGHTERS

DERMODY CLAN

ST LUKE’S CLASS OF 1970

MCNULTY CLAN

ST. LOUIS SOCCER HALL OF FAME



50.

ol.

52,

53.

o4,

95.

56.

o7,

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

BRADY BUNCH

McBRIDE ALUMNI CLUB

McBRIDE ALUMNI EDU. FOUNDATION

CLAYTON-TAMM COMMUNITY ASSN

McCARTY CLAN

JOHN ALVAN KELLY FAMILY

AOH - FR. TIM DEMPSEY DIVISON

FITZGERALD FAMILY

NOLAN CLAN

FRIEL CLAN

KEENOY CLAN

VIETNAM VETERANS OF AMERICA

ROBINSON CLAN & FRIENDS

O'CONNOR & O'DAY CLAN

REGAN CLAN

O’SHIELDS CLAN

DOUGHERTY CLAN

MAHON CLAN

MALLON FAMILY

PADDY O’FURNITURE



70.

71,

72,

73.

74.

75,

76.

77,

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

KELLY CLAN
ABERNATHY/COX
DUNN CLAN

RONAN FAMILY
DOLAN CLAN

DOYLES OF COUNTY CARLOW
HORAN CLAN

EGAN CLAN
HAYES-MORAN CLAN
LEONE CLAN

LAMPSON CLAN
McGLYNN AGGIN'S
ERVIN/O'KELLEY
QUINN/MURPHY FLOAT
USo

PARAQUAD

DUNN FAMILY

REILLY CLAN

MURPHY CLAN

DECENDENTS OF KERRY PATCH



90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95,

96.

97.

98.

99.

BRENNAN-CALLAN CLAN

MCKENNA CLAN

MURPHY CLAN

THOMAS FAMILY

FRIENDS OF MEGAN

SULLIVAN CLAN

MANTON CLAN

WALSH CLAN

MCNEIL FAMILY

THE HOOLIGANS



